Multiple List Codes for State-Adopted Subject Areas

PREKINDERGARTEN
0001 Pre-K Learning Systems

ELEMENTARY

KINDERGARTEN

0004 English Language Arts and Reading

0007 Spanish Language Arts and Reading

0052 ESL, Kindergarten (SE)

0053 ESL, Kindergarten (TE)

0120 Mathematics, Kindergarten (Consumable)

0123 Spanish Mathematics, Kindergarten
(Consumable)

0600 Technology Applications, Kindergarten

GRADE 1

1004 English Language Arts and Reading

1007 Spanish Language Arts and Reading

1020 Handwriting (Consumable)

1030 Spelling, Grade 1 (Consumable)

1052 ESL, Grade 1 (SE)

1053 ESL, Grade 1 (TE)

1120 Mathematics, Grade 1 (Consumable)

1123 Spanish Mathematics, Grade 1 (Consumable)

1200 Science, Grade 1

1230 Spanish Science, Grade 1

1320 Social Studies, Grade 1

1323 Spanish Social Studies, Grade 1

14S1 Spanish, Level 1

14S2 Spanish, Level 1l

1600 Technology Applications, Grade 1

17HO Health Education, Grade 1 Teacher’s Resource
System

18A0 Art, Grade 1

18M8 General Music Teacher’s Resource System

18T8 Theatre, Grade 1-3 Teacher’s Resource

GRADE 2
§004 mReading, Grade 2
86‘? Spanish Reading, Grade 2
2020 Handwriting, Grade 2 (Consumable)
2030 Spelling, Grade 2 (Consumable)

2040 English Language & Composition
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GRADE 2 -- continued

2043
2052
2053
2120
2123
2200
2230
2320
2323
2600
27HO

28A0
28MO0
28M8

Spanish Language & Composition
ESL, Grade 2 (SE)

ESL, Grade 2 (TE)

Mathematics, Grade 2 (Consumable)

Spanish Mathematics, Grade 2 (Consumable)

Science, Grade 2

Spanish Science, Grade 2

Social Studies, Grades 2

Spanish Social Studies, Grade 2
Technology Applications, Grade 2

Health Education, Grade 2 Teacher’s
Resource System

Art, Grade 2

General Music, Grade 2

General Music Teacher’s Resource System

GRADE 3

3004
3007
3020
3030
3040
3043
3052
3053
3120
3123
3200
3230
3320
3323
3600
37HO
38A0
38MO0
38M8
39B1
3911

Reading, Grade 3

Spanish Reading, Grade 3
Handwriting, Grade 3 (Consumable)
Spelling, Grade 3

English Language & Composition
Spanish Language & Composition
ESL, Grade 3 (SE)

ESL, Grade 3 (TE)

Mathematics, Grade 3

Spanish Mathematics, Grade 3
Science, Grade 3

Spanish Science, Grade 3

Social Studies, Grade 3

Spanish Social Studies, Grade 3
Technology Applications, Grade 3
Health Education, Grade 3

Art, Grade 3

General Music, Grade 3

General Music Teacher’s Resource System
Band, Grade 3

Orchestra, Grade 3

GRADE 4

4004
4007

Reading, Grade 4
Spanish Reading, Grade 4

GRADE 4 --continued

4030
4040
4043
4052
4053
4120
4123
4200
4230
4320
4323
4600
47HO
48A0
48M0
48M8
48T8
49B1
4911

Spelling, Grade 4

English Language & Composition
Spanish Language & Composition
ESL, Grade 4 (SE)

ESL, Grade 4 (TE)

Mathematics, Grade 4

Spanish Mathematics, Grade 4
Science, Grade 4

Spanish Science, Grade 4

Social Studies, Grade 4

Spanish Social Studies
Technology Applications, Grade 4
Health Education, Grade 4

Art, Grade 4

General Music, Grade 4

General Music Teacher’s Resource System

Theatre Grades 4-5 Teacher’s Resource System

Band, Grade 4
Orchestra, Grade 4

GRADE 5

5004
5007
5030
5040
5043
5052
5053
5120
5123
5200
5230
5320
5323
5600
57HO
58A0
58MO0
58M8
59B1
5911

Reading, Grade 5

Spanish Reading, Grade 5
Spelling, Grade 5

English Language & Composition
Spanish Language & Composition
ESL, Grade 5 (SE)

ESL, Grade 5 (TE)

Mathematics, Grade 5

Spanish Mathematics

Science, Grade 5

Spanish Science, Grade 5

Social Studies, Grade 5

Spanish Social Studies, Grade 5
Technology Applications, Grade 5
Health Education, Grade 5

Art, Grade 5

General Music, Grade 5

General Music Teacher’s Resource
Band, Grade 5

Orchestra, Grade 5
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MIDDLE SCHOOL
GRADE 6

6005
6038
6040
6043
6050
6052
6053
6120
6123
6200
6203
6320
6323
64E1
6451
6452
6600

67HO
68A0
68C1
68MO
68M8
68T0
69B1
6911

Reading Elective, Grade 6
Spelling, Grade 6

English Language & Composition
Spanish Language & Composition
Literature/Reading

ESL, Grade 6 (SE)

ESL, Grade 6 (TE)

Mathematics, Grade 6

Spanish Mathematics, Grade 6
Science, Grade 6

Spanish Science, Grade 6

Social Studies, Grade 6

Spanish Social Studies, Grade 6
Exploratory Languages, Middle School
Spanish, Level I, Middle School
Spanish, Level 11, Middle School
Technology Applications,
(Computer Literacy), Grade 6
Health Education, Grade 6

Art, Grade 6

Choir, Grade 6

General Music, Grade 6

General Music Teacher’s Resource
Theatre, Grade 6

Band, Grade 6

Orchestra, Grade 6

GRADE 7

7004
7040
7050
7052
7053
7120
7230
7330
7411
74F1
7521
7573
7600

7611

Reading Elective, Gr. 7

English Language & Composition
Literature/Reading

ESL, Grade 7 (SE)

ESL, Grade 7 (TE)

Mathematics, Grade 7

Science, Grade 7

Texas History & Geography

Career Investigation, Middle School
French, Level I, Middle School
Skills for Living, Middle School
Technology Education, Middle School
Technology Applications
(Computer Literacy), Grade 7
Introduction to Keyboarding
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GRADE 7--continued

77HO
78A0
78C1
78MO0O
78M8
78TO
79B1
7971
7911

Health Education, Grades 7-8

Art, Grade 7

Choir, Grade 7

General Music, Grade 7

General Music Teacher’s Resource
Theatre, Grade 7

Band, Grade 7

Jazz Band, Grade 7-8

Orchestra, Grade 7

GRADE 8

8005
8040
8050
8052
8053
8120
8230
8330
8600

88A0
88C1
88M0
88M8
88T0
89B1
8911

Reading Elective, Grade 8
English Language & Composition
Literature/Reading

ESL, Grade 8 (SE)

ESL, Grade 8 (TE)

Mathematics, Grade 8

Science

Social Studies, Grade 8
Technology Applications
(Computer Literacy), Grade 8
Art, Grade 8

Choir, Grade 8

General Music, Grade 8

General Music Teacher’s Resource System
Theatre, Grade 8

Band, Grade 8

Orchestra, Grade 8

HIGH SCHOOL
ENGLISH LANGUAGE ARTS AND READING

9001
9002
9010
9041
9042
9043
9044
9045
9051
9052
9053
9054
9055

English for Speakers of Other Languages |
English for Speakers of Other Languages |1
English Language Proficiency Standards TE
English Language & Composition I, Gr. 9
English Language & Composition |1, Gr. 10
English Language & Composition Ill, Gr. 11
English Language & Composition IV, Gr. 12
AP English Language & Comp, Gr. 11-12
Literature I, Grades 9-12

Literature I, Grades 9-12

Literature I11, Grades 9-12

Literature IV, Grades 9-12

AP English Literature & Comp, Gr. 11-12

ENGLISH LANGUAGE ARTS AND READING--

continued

9061
9062
9063
9064
9071
9072

Speech Communication
Communications Applications
Debate I-111

Public Speaking I-111
Journalism

Advanced Broadcast Journalism

MATHEMATICS

9151
9152
9161
9180
9182
9183
9184
9190

Algebra

Algebra 1l

Geometry

Precalculus

Advanced Placement (AP) Calculus AB
Advanced Placement (AP) Calculus BC
Advanced Placement (AP) Statistics
Mathematical Models with Applications

SCIENCE

9212
9231
9241
9242
9251
9252
9261
9262
9263
9271
9281

9292

Principles of Technology |

Integrated Physics and Chemistry
Biology, Grades 9-12

AP Biology

Chemistry

AP Chemistry

Physics

AP Physics B, Grades 11-12

AP Physics C, Grades 11-12

Aquatic Science, Grades 10-12
Geology, Meteorology & Oceanography,
Grades 11-12

Environmental Systems, Grades 11-12

SOCIAL STUDIES

9311
9330

9331
9350
9351
9352
9360
9361
9362
9370

World Geography Studies

United States History Studies Since
Reconstruction

AP United States History

World History Studies

AP World History

AP European History

United States Government

AP United States Government and Politics
AP Comparative Government and Politics
Economics with Emphasis on the Free
Enterprise System and Its Benefits
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HIGH SCHOOL - CONTINUED

SOCIAL STUDIES--continued
9371 AP Macroeconomics
9372 AP Microeconomics
9380 Psychology

9381 AP Psychology

9390 Sociology

LANGUAGES OTHER THAN ENGL ISH
942A AP French Language, Level IV
94F1 French, Level |

94F2 French, Level 1l

94F3 French, Level Il

94F4 French, Level IV

94G1 German, Level |

94G2 German, Level Il

94G3 German, Level 111

94J1 Japanese, Level |

94J2 Japanese, Level Il

94J3 Japanese, Level Ill

94L1 Latin, Level |

94L2 Latin, Level Il

94L3 Latin, Level 11l

945A AP Spanish Language, Level IV
945B AP Spanish Literature, Level V
94S1 Spanish, Level |

94S2  Spanish, Level 1l

94S3 Spanish, Level 111

94S4  Spanish, Level IV

94S5 Spanish, Levels V-VII

94S6 1B Spanish, Level IV

HEALTH SCIENCE TECHNOLOGY
EDUCATION

9211 Anatomy and Physiology of Human Systems
9730 Introduction to Health Science Technology
9734 Health Science Technology |

9735 Medical Terminology
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AGRICULTURAL SCIENCE AND
TECHNOLOGY EDUCATION

9490 Personal Skill Development in Agriculture

9491 Agricultural Structures Technology

9492 Agricultural Metal Fabrication Technology

9493 Agricultural Power Technology

9494 Animal Science

9495 Equine Science

9496 Horticulture

9497 Agricultural Mechanics

9500 Floral Design and Interior Landscape
Management

9501 Introduction to World Agricultural
Science and Technology

9502 Applied Agricultural Science and
Technology

9503 Introduction to Horticultural Science

9504 Introduction to Agricultural Mechanics

9505 Home Maintenance and Improvement

9506 Food Technology

9507 Plant and Animal Production

9508 Wildlife and Recreation Management

9509 Landscape Design, Construction, and
Maintenance

951A Horticultural Plant Production

FAMILY AND CONSUMER SCIENCES
EDUCATION/HOME ECONOMICS

9470 Food Production, Management, and Services

9471 Hospitality Services

9472 Management

9473 Consumer and Family Economics
9474 Apparel

9475 Textile and Apparel Design

9476 Housing

9478 Interior Design

9480 Personal and Family Development
9481 Career Studies

9482 Family and Career Management
9483 Individual and Family Life

9484 Family Health Needs

9485 Preparation for Parenting

9486 Child Development

9487 Child Care and Guidance, Management, and

9488 Nutrition and Food Science

489 Food Science and Technology
ervices

MARKETING EDUCATION
9534 Marketing Dynamics
9535 Marketing Management
9553 Entrepreneurship

9554  Principles of Marketing
9555 Retailing

TECHNOLOGY EDUCATION/INDUSTRIAL
TECHNOLOGY EDUCATION

9540 Technology Systems

9542 Communication Systems

9543 Manufacturing Systems

9544 Construction Systems

9546 Computer Applications

9547 Architectural Graphics

9548 Engineering Graphics

9549 Communication Graphics

9550 Electricity/Electronics Technology

TRADE AND INDUSTRIAL EDUCATION
9556 Automotive Services

9557 Collision Repair and Refinishing Service
9558 Introduction to Construction Trades
9560 Building Trades

9561 Welding

9562 Media Technology

9563 Cosmetology Services

9564 Protective Services

TECHNOLOGY APPLICATIONS
9612 Computer Science |

9613 Computer Science Il

9616 Desktop Publishing

9617 Digital Graphics/Animation
9618 Multimedia

9619 Video Technology

961A AP Computer Science |

961B AP Computer Science Il

9657 Web Mastering
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HIGH SCHOOL - CONTINUED

BUSINESS EDUCATION

9614
9615
965A
965B
9650
9653
9654
9655
9656
9658
9659
9666
9667
9668
9669

Keyboarding

Recordkeeping

Banking and Financial Systems

Business Image Management and Multimedia
Accounting |

Business Law

Business Management

Business Ownership

Telecommunications and Networking
Business Communications

Introduction to Business

Word Processing Applications
Administrative Procedures

Business Computer Information Systems 11
Business Computer Information Systems |

HEALTH EDUCATION

97H1

Health |

EINE ARTS

98A1
98A3
98A5
98A6

Art, Level |

Painting I1-1V

Aurt History 111
Sculpture, Levels I1-1V
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98C0
98D2
981A
982A
983A
983B
98TA
98TB
98T1
98T2
99B1
99R1

Choir Levels I-1V

Drawing II-1V

Ceramics, Levels 1I-1V

Music Theory, Levels I-I1
Dance, Levels I-11

Dance, Levels II-1V

Theatre Arts, Levels 1-11
Theatre Arts, Levels I11-1V
Technical Theatre, Levels I-1V
Theatre Production, Levels I-1VV
Band and Jazz Band, Levels I-1V
Orchestra, Levels I-1V

CAREER ORIENTATION

9410

Career Connections

SUPPLEMENTAL SCIENCE

5201
6201
7201
8201
9245
9255
9235

9265

Supplemental Science, Grade 5
Supplemental Science, Grade 6
Supplemental Science, Grade 7
Supplemental Science, Grade 8
Biology (Supplemental Science)
Chemistry (Supplemental Science)
Integrated Physics and Chemistry
(Supplemental Science)

Physics (Supplemental Science)

MID-CYCLE 2010

14C1
14C2
64C1
64C2
94C1
94C2
94C3

5120
9151

Chinese, Level I, Elementary
Chinese, Level I, Elementary
Chinese, Level I, Middle School
Chinese, Level 11, Middle School
Chinese, Level I, High School
Chinese, Level I, High School
Chinese, Level 11, High School

Mathematics, Grade 5 (1 title)
Algebra I (1 title)

MID-CYCLE 2011

7412
9469
9479
9510
9518
9519
9529
9536
9551
9606
9670
9672

Exploring Careers, Middle School

Food Science

Career Preparation |

Small Animal Management

Wildlife, Fisheries, & Ecology Management
Agribusiness Management & Marketing
Advanced Animal Science

Adbvertising and Sales Promotion
Professional Communications

Principles of Business, Marketing, & Finance
Business Information Management |
Business Information Management 11
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